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non

Hatchets, shovels, spades, 
https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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*

non-

Hatchets, shovels, spades, Hatchets, shovels, spades, forks non-sparking

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GED716

GED145

GED146

GED717

GED145

GED717

GED719

GED718

Hatchets, shovels, spades, forks  
non-sparking

Code No. y K /

2515555 GED7160001S 950 120 2300

Hoe
TT �With beech handle

Code No. y /

2515539 GED1451000S 450 1300

2515512 GED1451500S 450 1500

Hatchet
TT �With hickory handle

Code No. y /

2515571 GED1467500S 750 1600

2515563 GED1469000S 900 2200

Axe
TT �With hickory handle

Code No. y /

2513129 GED7170000S 800 2600

Firefighter's axe
TT �With hickory handle
TT �Similar to DIN 14900

Code No. y /

2522071 GED1450900C 400 900

Firefighter's hatchet
TT �With fibreglass handle

Code No. L W /

2514419 GED7170001S 380 225 1000

Hand pick

Code No. y /

2513110 GED7190001S 400 2200

Miner's pick
TT �On request with beech handle

Code No. L W /

2512165 GED7180001S 380 176 1800

Fireman's hook
TT �Similar to DIN 14851
TT �Without handle

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GED125

GED126

GED152

GED152

GED153

b

L

b L

b

L

non-

Code No. L W /

2495783 GED1255801S 800 400 2150

2495775 GED1255802S 950 500 3500

2495791 GED1255800S 950 550 4000

Pickaxe
TT �With beech handle
TT �Similar to DIN 20109

Code No. L W /

2514613 GED1265600S 950 650 4100

Pickaxe
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y Handle type /

2514931 GED1521160S 260 180 1250 T 3500

2514915 GED1521161S 260 180 1250 D 3650

Spade
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y /

2509555 GED1521260S 320 180 740 1300

Folding spade
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y Handle type /

2495694 GED1531250S 340 260 1400 straight 1850

2522055 GED1531251S 340 260 1150 D 1850

Shovel, Frankfurt pattern
TT �With beech handle

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
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GED150

GED151

GED151

GED151

b

L

b

L

b

L

b

L

Code No. Blade length Blade width y Handle type /

2498774 GED1501280S 400 270 1400 straight 1950

2512386 GED1501281S 400 270 1150 D 1950

Shovel
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y /

2513536 GED1510540S 220 180 540 720

Hand shovel
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y /

2516810 GED1511600S 330 230 1600 1640

Manure fork
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y Handle type /

2496348 GED1511000S 290 180 1000 D 1265

Spade fork
TT �With beech handle

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore
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GED151

GED151

GED151

GED000

GED000

b

L

non-

Code No. Blade length Blade width y /

2522063 GED1511100S 290 180 1600 1280

Hay fork
TT �With beech handle

Code No. Blade length Blade width y /

2519429 GED1511300S 140 90 200 600

2519305 GED1511400S 250 150 370 1305

Fork for guncotton
TT �On request with beech handle

Code No. L W /

2498766 GED1511200S 1600 360 1530

Rake
TT �With beech handle

Code No. y /

2515466 GED0001002S 250 800

Sickle

Code No. Blade length /

2513722 GED0001001C 300 1400

Hedge shears

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore
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